
Welcome to the 10th Annual 
Family Support 
Network/Ligas 

Informational Seminar

We are generously funded by a grant from the Illinois Department of Human Services



Welcome our Presenters
• Ronnie Cohn, Ligas Court Monitor
• Barry Taylor, Equip for Equality
• Allison Stark, Director, Illinois Division of Developmental 
Disabilities

• Brian Rubin, JD, Rubin Law
• The VonMoore Family – Denise, Donese, & Donnie
• Tara Ahern & Adam Wiser, IL Self-Advocacy Alliance
• Patty O’Brien, Suburban Access
• Amie Lulinski, Executive Director, The Arc of Illinois



Thank you to our Vendors & 
Sponsors

• ACCE$ - Avenues to Consumer Employment Services 
and Supports, https://mycil.org/

• Rubin Law, Special Needs Legal & Future Planning, 
http://rubinlaw.com/

• Sherri Schneider, Benefit Solutions, 
http://www.familybenefitsolutions.com/about.html

• Katherine and James Hamann, Friends of The Arc of IL
• Community Service Options, Inc (CSO), 
https://www.cso1.org/

https://mycil.org/
http://rubinlaw.com/
http://www.familybenefitsolutions.com/about.html
https://www.cso1.org/


Thank you!



Thank you for joining us!
• Amie Lulinski, Executive Director, Arc of Illinois, 
amie@thearcofil.org

• Shirley Perez, Director, Family Support Network & Ligas 
Family Advocate Program, shirley@thearcofil.org

• Troy Markert, Family Support Specialist, troy@thearcofil.org
• Shakari Asbury, FSN Liaison, shakari@thearcofil.org
• Megan Mutti, Senior Ligas Family Advocate, 
Central/Southern Illinois, megan@thearcofil.org

• Ruth Aguilar, Ligas Family Advocate, Northern Illinois, 
ruth@thearcofil.org
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